
RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Advanced/
Proficient 

108822 47.09

1 Wayne RESA Northville 590 78.14

2 Wayne RESA Grosse Pointe 602 74.75

3 Oakland Rochester  1134 73.99

4 Oakland Birmingham 643 72.78

5 Oakland Bloomfield Hills 436 72.48

6 Oakland Lake Orion  594 70.71

7 Oakland Troy 975 70.26

8 Macomb ISD Armada Area 150 68.67

9 Oakland Novi  490 68.37

10 Oakland South Lyon  620 67.42

11 Oakland Oxford  392 64.80

12 Oakland Berkley 373 62.20

13 Oakland Clarkston  577 62.05

14 Wayne RESA Livonia  1091 61.69

15 Wayne RESA Gibraltar 277 59.57

16 Wayne RESA Plymouth-Canton  1376 59.45

17 Oakland Clawson 90 58.89

18 Oakland Royal Oak 365 58.63

19 Wayne RESA Trenton 203 58.13

20 Oakland Walled Lake Consolidated 1148 57.40

21 Wayne RESA Grosse Ile 138 57.25

22 Wayne RESA Riverview  211 55.45

23 Oakland Huron Valley 733 55.39

24 Macomb ISD Utica  2194 55.20

25 Macomb ISD New Haven  85 54.12

26 Macomb ISD Richmond  111 54.05

27 Macomb ISD Lakeview  (Macomb) 307 53.75

28 Wayne RESA Flat Rock  114 53.51

29 Oakland West Bloomfield 395 53.42

30 Oakland Farmington Public 711 52.18

31 Oakland Avondale 215 51.63

32 Wayne RESA Woodhaven-Brownstown 389 51.41

33 Macomb ISD Chippewa Valley 1239 50.93

34 Macomb ISD L'Anse Creuse 817 50.80

35 Macomb ISD Fraser 392 50.77

36 Macomb ISD Anchor Bay 475 50.74

37 Oakland Ferndale 160 50.00

38 Macomb ISD Warren Woods 277 49.82

39 Macomb ISD Romeo  415 49.16

40 Macomb ISD Warren Consolidated 1119 48.08

41 Macomb ISD Lake Shore  (Macomb) 267 47.94

M-STEP - ELA - Grade 7
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108822 47.09
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42 Oakland Clarenceville 139 46.04

43 Wayne RESA Dearborn City 1475 45.97

44 Wayne RESA Dearborn Heights  #7 190 45.26

45 Wayne RESA Huron 202 44.06

46 Oakland Brandon 205 43.90

47 Wayne RESA Allen Park 295 43.73

48 Oakland Holly Area 242 43.39

49 Wayne RESA Crestwood 291 43.30

50 Oakland Lamphere 197 42.13

51 Macomb ISD South Lake 127 39.37

52 Wayne RESA Wyandotte 336 38.69

53 Wayne RESA Van Buren 311 37.62

54 Oakland Hazel Park 186 37.10

55 Wayne RESA Taylor 506 36.36

56 Wayne RESA Garden City 260 35.77

57 Oakland Waterford 709 35.26

58 Wayne RESA Southgate  329 34.65

59 Wayne RESA South Redford 231 32.90

60 Oakland Southfield 474 32.70

61 Wayne RESA Ecorse 69 31.88

62 Wayne RESA Redford Union 187 29.95

63 Macomb ISD Fitzgerald 154 29.87

64 Macomb ISD Roseville  330 29.70

65 Wayne RESA Hamtramck 175 27.43

66 Wayne RESA Melvindale-North Allen Park 214 27.10

67 Wayne RESA Wayne-Westland  779 26.83

68 Macomb ISD Center Line 195 25.64

69 Wayne RESA Romulus  204 25.49

70 Macomb ISD Van Dyke 164 24.39

71 Wayne RESA Harper Woods 110 23.64

72 Macomb ISD Clintondale  110 21.82

73 Wayne RESA Lincoln Park 334 18.86

74 Oakland Madison District 71 18.31

75 Oakland Oak Park 277 18.05

76 Oakland Pontiac City 233 17.17

77 Wayne RESA River Rouge 125 16.80

78 Macomb ISD Mount Clemens  49 16.33

79 Macomb ISD East Detroit 251 13.94

80 Wayne RESA Detroit City 2795 11.91

81 Wayne RESA Westwood  119 9.24



RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Advanced/P

roficient 
108839 35.27

1 Oakland Novi  489 73.82

2 Oakland Troy 985 73.30

3 Wayne RESA Northville 589 71.31

4 Oakland Bloomfield Hills 436 69.72

5 Oakland Birmingham 648 66.36

6 Oakland Rochester  1134 66.31

7 Wayne RESA Grosse Pointe 598 59.03

8 Macomb ISD Armada Area 150 58.00

9 Oakland South Lyon  620 57.90

10 Oakland Berkley 372 57.80

11 Wayne RESA Plymouth-Canton  1381 52.93

12 Oakland Huron Valley 733 52.52

13 Oakland Lake Orion  594 52.02

14 Wayne RESA Livonia  1092 52.01

15 Oakland Oxford  391 51.15

16 Oakland Royal Oak 365 49.86

17 Oakland Clarkston  575 49.74

18 Oakland Walled Lake Consolidated 1150 49.39

19 Oakland Avondale 214 48.13

20 Oakland Farmington Public 707 46.68

21 Wayne RESA Trenton 202 46.04

22 Macomb ISD Utica  2205 45.90

23 Wayne RESA Riverview  211 44.55

24 Oakland West Bloomfield 398 44.47

25 Oakland Clawson 92 42.39

26 Macomb ISD Lakeview  (Macomb) 307 42.02

27 Wayne RESA Huron 202 39.60

28 Macomb ISD L'Anse Creuse 816 39.58

29 Macomb ISD Romeo  420 38.81

30 Wayne RESA Grosse Ile 138 37.68

31 Wayne RESA Woodhaven-Brownstown 389 37.53

32 Macomb ISD Chippewa Valley 1241 37.07

33 Macomb ISD Anchor Bay 474 36.92

34 Wayne RESA Flat Rock  114 36.84

35 Wayne RESA Dearborn City 1526 36.04

36 Macomb ISD Fraser 393 35.88

37 Macomb ISD Richmond  111 33.33

38 Wayne RESA Crestwood 294 32.65

39 Oakland Brandon 205 32.20

40 Oakland Clarenceville 139 30.94

41 Macomb ISD Lake Shore  (Macomb) 266 28.95

M-STEP - Math - Grade 7

Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE



RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 
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Advanced/P
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108839 35.27
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42 Oakland Ferndale 160 28.13

43 Wayne RESA Van Buren 313 26.84

44 Wayne RESA Allen Park 294 26.19

45 Macomb ISD New Haven  85 25.88

46 Macomb ISD Warren Woods 275 25.45

47 Oakland Holly Area 242 24.79

48 Wayne RESA Dearborn Heights  #7 190 24.21

49 Wayne RESA Gibraltar 274 23.36

50 Macomb ISD Warren Consolidated 1116 22.94

51 Wayne RESA South Redford 231 22.94

52 Oakland Waterford 708 22.88

53 Wayne RESA Taylor 503 22.86

54 Wayne RESA Southgate  328 21.95

55 Oakland Lamphere 199 21.61

56 Oakland Hazel Park 186 20.97

57 Macomb ISD Roseville  331 19.64

58 Wayne RESA Melvindale-North Allen Park 221 19.46

59 Wayne RESA Garden City 258 18.60

60 Wayne RESA Hamtramck 198 17.17

61 Macomb ISD Clintondale  107 15.89

62 Wayne RESA Wayne-Westland  773 14.62

63 Macomb ISD South Lake 125 14.40

64 Wayne RESA Romulus  200 14.00

65 Wayne RESA Wyandotte 338 13.91

66 Oakland Southfield 473 13.74

67 Macomb ISD Van Dyke 163 12.88

68 Wayne RESA Redford Union 187 12.83

69 Macomb ISD Center Line 196 12.76

70 Wayne RESA Harper Woods 110 12.73

71 Macomb ISD Fitzgerald 156 11.54

72 Oakland Madison District 71 8.45

73 Wayne RESA Lincoln Park 337 6.82

74 Oakland Oak Park 270 5.93

75 Wayne RESA Detroit City 2797 5.15

76 Wayne RESA Westwood  119 5.04

77 Macomb ISD East Detroit 252 <=5%

78 Macomb ISD Mount Clemens  49 <=5%

79 Oakland Pontiac City 237 <=5%

80 Wayne RESA River Rouge 125 <=5%

81 Wayne RESA Ecorse 69 <=5%



RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Advanced/
Proficient 

2016

108878 23.85

1 Wayne RESA Northville 590 54.24

2 Oakland Novi  490 48.98

3 Oakland Troy 985 48.22

4 Oakland South Lyon  620 45.48

5 Oakland Rochester  1132 45.05

6 Oakland Avondale 215 43.72

7 Oakland Birmingham 647 40.96

8 Oakland Bloomfield Hills 438 40.41

9 Oakland Lake Orion  594 38.89

10 Oakland Huron Valley 733 37.93

11 Wayne RESA Grosse Pointe 600 36.17

12 Wayne RESA Livonia  1092 34.89

13 Oakland Berkley 371 34.23

14 Wayne RESA Plymouth-Canton  1379 34.16

15 Macomb ISD Armada Area 150 34

16 Oakland Royal Oak 365 33.42

17 Oakland Farmington Public 711 31.5

18 Oakland Oxford  392 31.12

19 Oakland Clarkston  570 31.05

20 Oakland Clawson 92 30.43

21 Macomb ISD L'Anse Creuse 816 30.27

22 Wayne RESA Trenton 203 29.56

23 Wayne RESA Woodhaven-Brownstown 389 29.31

24 Oakland Walled Lake Consolidated 1155 29.18

25 Wayne RESA Grosse Ile 138 28.99

26 Macomb ISD Utica  2191 28.34

27 Macomb ISD Chippewa Valley 1240 27.82

28 Macomb ISD Lakeview  (Macomb) 306 27.12

29 Macomb ISD Richmond  111 27.03

30 Macomb ISD Romeo  419 26.25

31 Wayne RESA Flat Rock  114 23.68

32 Macomb ISD Anchor Bay 474 23.63

33 Wayne RESA Huron 202 22.28

34 Wayne RESA Riverview  212 22.17

35 Oakland Lamphere 199 22.11

36 Wayne RESA Allen Park 292 21.23

37 Oakland Brandon 205 20.98

38 Macomb ISD Warren Woods 276 20.29

39 Oakland Holly Area 242 19.83

40 Oakland Hazel Park 189 19.58

41 Macomb ISD Lake Shore  (Macomb) 266 19.55

M-STEP - Science - Grade 7

Tri- County 2015-16

STATEWIDE



RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Advanced/
Proficient 

2016

108878 23.85
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Tri- County 2015-16
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42 Macomb ISD New Haven  85 18.82

43 Macomb ISD Fraser 390 18.72

44 Macomb ISD Warren Consolidated 1113 18.69

45 Oakland West Bloomfield 398 18.09

46 Wayne RESA Van Buren 308 17.21

47 Oakland Waterford 709 16.64

48 Wayne RESA Dearborn City 1529 15.57

49 Oakland Madison District 71 15.49

50 Wayne RESA Crestwood 293 15.36

51 Wayne RESA Dearborn Heights  #7 189 15.34

52 Wayne RESA Gibraltar 274 15.33

53 Oakland Clarenceville 139 14.39

54 Wayne RESA Southgate  329 14.29

55 Oakland Ferndale 160 13.75

56 Macomb ISD South Lake 127 12.6

57 Wayne RESA Taylor 502 12.35

58 Macomb ISD Van Dyke 161 11.18

59 Wayne RESA Wyandotte 341 10.56

60 Wayne RESA South Redford 230 10.43

61 Wayne RESA Wayne-Westland  768 10.42

62 Wayne RESA Melvindale-North Allen Park 221 10.41

63 Wayne RESA Garden City 255 9.41

64 Oakland Southfield 473 8.88

65 Wayne RESA Redford Union 190 7.89

66 Macomb ISD Roseville  331 7.85

67 Macomb ISD Fitzgerald 154 7.79

68 Wayne RESA Romulus  202 6.93

69 Wayne RESA Hamtramck 198 6.06

70 Wayne RESA Lincoln Park 337 5.93

71 Macomb ISD Center Line 196 5.1

72 Macomb ISD East Detroit 251 <=5%

73 Macomb ISD Clintondale  111 <=5%

74 Macomb ISD Mount Clemens  49 <=5%

75 Oakland Pontiac City 238 <=5%

76 Oakland Oak Park 266 <=5%

77 Wayne RESA Detroit City 2802 <=5%

78 Wayne RESA River Rouge 125 <=5%

79 Wayne RESA Westwood  119 <=5%

80 Wayne RESA Ecorse 69 <=5%

81 Wayne RESA Harper Woods 110 <=5%



RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Advanced/
Proficient 

108980 48.85
1 Oakland Troy 926 77.54

2 Wayne RESA Grosse Pointe 655 77.40

3 Oakland Novi  477 77.15

4 Oakland Birmingham 635 76.54

5 Oakland Rochester  1178 74.62

6 Wayne RESA Northville 611 72.50

7 Macomb ISD Armada Area 145 71.72

8 Oakland Lake Orion  566 70.85

9 Oakland Bloomfield Hills 380 70.79

10 Macomb ISD Richmond  119 69.75

11 Oakland Royal Oak 354 68.36

12 Oakland Berkley 325 68.31

13 Oakland South Lyon  589 66.72

14 Wayne RESA Plymouth-Canton  1365 63.52

15 Macomb ISD Romeo  428 63.32

16 Oakland West Bloomfield 446 62.56

17 Wayne RESA Livonia  1072 61.01

18 Oakland Oxford  454 60.57

19 Oakland Clawson 135 60.00

20 Wayne RESA Grosse Ile 152 59.87

21 Oakland Walled Lake Consolidated 1089 59.60

22 Oakland Farmington Public 777 58.82

23 Wayne RESA Flat Rock  142 57.75

24 Macomb ISD Chippewa Valley 1328 57.30

25 Macomb ISD Lake Shore  (Macomb) 265 56.98

26 Oakland Brandon 187 55.61

27 Oakland Clarkston  570 55.61

28 Macomb ISD Anchor Bay 475 54.95

29 Oakland Huron Valley 719 54.66

30 Macomb ISD Lakeview  (Macomb) 307 54.40

31 Wayne RESA Gibraltar 289 53.63

32 Oakland Avondale 221 53.39

33 Wayne RESA Trenton 219 52.97

34 Oakland Holly Area 250 52.00

35 Macomb ISD Utica  2240 51.43

36 Wayne RESA Riverview  206 50.97

37 Macomb ISD L'Anse Creuse 886 50.79

38 Wayne RESA Woodhaven-Brownstown 395 50.13

39 Oakland Clarenceville 130 49.23

40 Wayne RESA Dearborn City 1598 48.25

41 Wayne RESA Huron 197 48.22

M-STEP - ELA - Grade 8

Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE



RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Advanced/
Proficient 

108980 48.85

M-STEP - ELA - Grade 8

Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE

42 Macomb ISD Fraser 397 47.36

43 Wayne RESA Allen Park 279 46.95

44 Macomb ISD Warren Consolidated 1119 45.67

45 Oakland Lamphere 194 44.85

46 Wayne RESA South Redford 219 44.29

47 Wayne RESA Wyandotte 323 44.27

48 Wayne RESA Taylor 451 42.13

49 Wayne RESA Southgate  296 41.89

50 Wayne RESA Melvindale-North Allen Park 246 41.87

51 Oakland Ferndale 188 40.43

52 Wayne RESA Crestwood 311 39.55

53 Oakland Waterford 708 39.41

54 Macomb ISD Warren Woods 229 38.43

55 Macomb ISD New Haven  94 37.23

56 Wayne RESA Van Buren 374 37.17

57 Macomb ISD Center Line 206 34.47

58 Macomb ISD South Lake 117 34.19

59 Wayne RESA Dearborn Heights  #7 231 33.77

60 Oakland Madison District 91 32.97

61 Macomb ISD Roseville  387 32.04

62 Wayne RESA Redford Union 201 31.34

63 Macomb ISD Clintondale  103 31.07

64 Oakland Southfield 529 30.81

65 Wayne RESA Ecorse 72 29.17

66 Wayne RESA Hamtramck 165 29.09

67 Oakland Hazel Park 200 28.50

68 Macomb ISD Fitzgerald 160 28.13

69 Wayne RESA Wayne-Westland  791 27.18

70 Wayne RESA Garden City 301 24.58

71 Wayne RESA Lincoln Park 324 23.77

72 Wayne RESA River Rouge 104 23.08

73 Macomb ISD Van Dyke 184 22.28

74 Wayne RESA Detroit City 2737 17.90

75 Wayne RESA Romulus  203 17.24

76 Macomb ISD East Detroit 249 16.87

77 Oakland Pontiac City 283 16.61

78 Wayne RESA Harper Woods 119 15.97

79 Wayne RESA Westwood  107 15.89

80 Oakland Oak Park 286 11.89

81 Macomb ISD Mount Clemens  63 11.11



RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Advanced/
Proficient 

109075 32.74

1 Oakland Novi  477 74.21

2 Oakland Birmingham 634 70.50

3 Wayne RESA Northville 615 67.80

4 Oakland Troy 929 67.17

5 Oakland Rochester  1178 66.38

6 Oakland South Lyon  592 64.86

7 Oakland Lake Orion  566 59.19

8 Oakland Bloomfield Hills 381 57.48

9 Oakland Berkley 321 56.07

10 Wayne RESA Grosse Pointe 657 54.95

11 Oakland Avondale 221 52.04

12 Wayne RESA Plymouth-Canton  1370 52.04

13 Oakland Oxford  455 50.55

14 Wayne RESA Trenton 219 47.95

15 Macomb ISD Anchor Bay 473 46.51

16 Oakland Farmington Public 778 45.63

17 Macomb ISD Armada Area 144 45.14

18 Wayne RESA Livonia  1072 44.78

19 Macomb ISD Chippewa Valley 1331 43.80

20 Oakland Huron Valley 720 43.75

21 Macomb ISD Lakeview  (Macomb) 307 43.65

22 Oakland West Bloomfield 447 43.40

23 Oakland Royal Oak 354 43.22

24 Macomb ISD Utica  2253 42.48

25 Oakland Walled Lake Consolidated 1092 42.31

26 Oakland Clarkston  569 40.77

27 Macomb ISD Lake Shore  (Macomb) 265 39.62

28 Wayne RESA Huron 196 38.78

29 Macomb ISD Richmond  119 38.66

30 Oakland Brandon 187 36.36

31 Wayne RESA Grosse Ile 152 36.18

32 Wayne RESA Crestwood 317 35.33

33 Wayne RESA Dearborn City 1630 32.94

34 Macomb ISD Romeo  428 32.71

35 Macomb ISD L'Anse Creuse 884 32.69

36 Oakland Clawson 135 31.85

37 Wayne RESA Allen Park 280 30.00

38 Wayne RESA Flat Rock  142 29.58

39 Wayne RESA Wyandotte 325 28.00

40 Macomb ISD Fraser 395 27.34

41 Wayne RESA Gibraltar 288 26.74

M-STEP - Math - Grade 8

Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE



RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Advanced/
Proficient 

109075 32.74

M-STEP - Math - Grade 8

Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE

42 Oakland Ferndale 189 25.93

43 Oakland Clarenceville 131 25.19

44 Wayne RESA Woodhaven-Brownstown 394 25.13

45 Wayne RESA Riverview  205 24.39

46 Macomb ISD Warren Consolidated 1117 24.17

47 Oakland Lamphere 194 23.20

48 Wayne RESA Taylor 445 22.47

49 Macomb ISD New Haven  94 22.34

50 Wayne RESA Van Buren 370 22.16

51 Wayne RESA Dearborn Heights  #7 232 21.98

52 Macomb ISD Warren Woods 229 20.96

53 Wayne RESA Melvindale-North Allen Park 255 20.00

54 Oakland Waterford 707 19.66

55 Macomb ISD Clintondale  103 19.42

56 Wayne RESA South Redford 219 19.18

57 Wayne RESA Garden City 302 18.21

58 Macomb ISD South Lake 116 18.10

59 Oakland Southfield 528 17.80

60 Oakland Holly Area 250 17.60

61 Macomb ISD Roseville  393 16.03

62 Wayne RESA Southgate  294 15.65

63 Oakland Madison District 92 15.22

64 Macomb ISD Center Line 206 15.05

65 Macomb ISD Fitzgerald 162 14.20

66 Wayne RESA Hamtramck 180 13.89

67 Wayne RESA Wayne-Westland  797 13.30

68 Wayne RESA Harper Woods 119 10.92

69 Macomb ISD Van Dyke 181 10.50

70 Wayne RESA Redford Union 202 10.40

71 Oakland Hazel Park 198 9.09

72 Wayne RESA Westwood  107 8.41

73 Wayne RESA Romulus  205 8.29

74 Wayne RESA Lincoln Park 327 7.34

75 Wayne RESA Detroit City 2756 6.82

76 Macomb ISD East Detroit 247 6.48

77 Wayne RESA River Rouge 108 6.48

78 Wayne RESA Ecorse 71 5.63

79 Macomb ISD Mount Clemens  60 <=5%

80 Oakland Pontiac City 286 <=5%

81 Oakland Oak Park 276 <=5%



RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Advanced/
Proficient 

2016
109049 29.34

1 Oakland Novi  476 61.55

2 Wayne RESA Grosse Pointe 656 56.1

3 Wayne RESA Northville 615 54.63

4 Oakland South Lyon  591 54.15

5 Oakland Birmingham 642 53.89

6 Oakland Rochester  1173 52.34

7 Wayne RESA Trenton 219 50.23

8 Oakland Lake Orion  566 48.94

9 Oakland Royal Oak 353 48.73

10 Oakland Troy 927 48

11 Oakland Berkley 321 45.79

12 Wayne RESA Grosse Ile 152 44.74

13 Oakland Walled Lake Consolidated 1090 44.04

14 Oakland Oxford  451 43.24

15 Oakland Bloomfield Hills 380 42.63

16 Oakland Clarkston  571 38.7

17 Wayne RESA Plymouth-Canton  1371 38.66

18 Oakland Huron Valley 719 38.53

19 Oakland Clawson 135 37.04

20 Oakland Farmington Public 780 36.28

21 Macomb ISD Armada Area 145 35.17

22 Macomb ISD Lakeview  (Macomb) 306 34.97

23 Oakland Brandon 187 34.22

24 Macomb ISD Chippewa Valley 1331 33.88

25 Wayne RESA Livonia  1068 33.8

26 Wayne RESA Allen Park 279 33.33

27 Macomb ISD Richmond  118 33.05

28 Macomb ISD Anchor Bay 470 32.98

29 Macomb ISD Utica  2235 32.98

30 Wayne RESA Huron 196 32.14

31 Oakland Avondale 222 31.98

32 Macomb ISD Romeo  428 30.37

33 Oakland Holly Area 250 28.8

34 Oakland Clarenceville 131 28.24

35 Oakland West Bloomfield 447 27.96

36 Wayne RESA Riverview  206 27.18

37 Macomb ISD L'Anse Creuse 881 26.11

38 Oakland Lamphere 194 25.26

39 Macomb ISD Lake Shore  (Macomb) 265 24.53

40 Macomb ISD Warren Consolidated 1118 23.79

41 Wayne RESA Dearborn City 1631 23.79

M-STEP - Social Studies - Grade 8
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RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Advanced/
Proficient 

2016
109049 29.34
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42 Wayne RESA Taylor 453 23.62

43 Wayne RESA Southgate  295 23.39

44 Wayne RESA Crestwood 318 23.27

45 Macomb ISD South Lake 117 22.22

46 Wayne RESA Woodhaven-Brownstown 394 21.83

47 Macomb ISD Fraser 395 21.77

48 Wayne RESA Gibraltar 287 21.6

49 Oakland Waterford 707 21.07

50 Macomb ISD Center Line 206 20.87

51 Wayne RESA Van Buren 370 20.81

52 Macomb ISD Warren Woods 229 20.52

53 Wayne RESA Flat Rock  142 19.01

54 Wayne RESA Dearborn Heights  #7 234 18.8

55 Wayne RESA Melvindale-North Allen Park 255 18.43

56 Wayne RESA Wyandotte 332 18.07

57 Oakland Madison District 92 17.39

58 Macomb ISD Roseville  388 16.49

59 Oakland Ferndale 188 16.49

60 Wayne RESA South Redford 218 16.06

61 Macomb ISD New Haven  94 15.96

62 Wayne RESA Wayne-Westland  793 15.76

63 Macomb ISD Clintondale  105 15.24

64 Oakland Southfield 527 14.99

65 Oakland Hazel Park 201 14.43

66 Wayne RESA Redford Union 201 14.43

67 Wayne RESA Garden City 297 14.14

68 Macomb ISD Van Dyke 180 10.56

69 Wayne RESA Hamtramck 180 10.56

70 Macomb ISD Fitzgerald 161 9.94

71 Wayne RESA Lincoln Park 326 7.67

72 Wayne RESA Harper Woods 118 6.78

73 Wayne RESA Detroit City 2740 6.75

74 Macomb ISD East Detroit 248 6.45

75 Oakland Pontiac City 285 6.32

76 Wayne RESA Romulus  202 5.45

77 Macomb ISD Mount Clemens  62 <=5%

78 Oakland Oak Park 277 <=5%

79 Wayne RESA River Rouge 108 <=5%

80 Wayne RESA Westwood  105 <=5%

81 Wayne RESA Ecorse 70 <=5%


